JOB REF [JOB TITLE

DIVISION

|LOCATION

16469
16644
16777
16865
16869
15560
15756
15834
15835
15837
15854
16824
13925
15980
16805
16810
13062
14645
15757
15755
16314
16328
12211
16690
16692
16773
16774
16808
16804
16809
16851
16866
16868

Quantity Surveyor
Health & Safety Advisor
Clerical Officer
Maintenance Officer
Clerical Officer
Senior Interal Auditor
Joiner

Bricklayer
Electrician

Tiler

Electrician

Clerical Officer
Clerical Officer
Admin Officer

CSU Advisor

CSU Advisor

Joiner

Clerical Officer
Joiner

Joiner

Coding Clerk

Joiner

Electrician (Numerous)
Joiner

Joiner

Quality Inspectors
Quality Inspectors
CSU Advisor
Technical Officer
CSU Advisor
Groundsperson
Admin Officer
Heating Inspector

Asset Management
Asset Management

Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Finance

DLO

DLO

DLo

DLO

DLO

Housing Services
HB

Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
DLO

HB

DLO

DLO

DLO

DLO

DLO

DLO

DLO

Asset Management
Asset Management

Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
DLO

Regonal Services

Asset Management

Lanyon Place
Lanyon Place
Lisburn
Bangor
Coleraine

HQ
Stockmans
Portadown
Portadown / Stockmans
Portadown
Portadown
Richmond Chambers
Ballymena
Lanyon Place
Antrim Officer
Ballymena
Stockmans
Newtownards
Stockmans
Stockmans
Stockmans
Portadown
Stockmans
Stockmans
Stockmans
Derry

Derry
Ballymena
Ballymena
Ballymena
Coleraine
Derry
Ballymena



