JOB REF	JOB TITLE	DIVISION	LOCATION
16469	Quantity Surveyor	Asset Management	Lanyon Place
16644	Health & Safety Advisor	Asset Management	Lanyon Place
16777	Clerical Officer	Housing Services	Lisburn
16865	Maintenance Officer	Housing Services	Bangor
16869	Clerical Officer	Housing Services	Coleraine
15560	Senior Interal Auditor	Finance	HQ
15756	Joiner	DLO	Stockmans
15834	Bricklayer	DLO	Portadown
15835	Electrician	DLo	Portadown / Stockmans
15837	Tiler	DLO	Portadown
15854	Electrician	DLO	Portadown
16824	Clerical Officer	Housing Services	Richmond Chambers
13925	Clerical Officer	НВ	Ballymena
15980	Admin Officer	Housing Services	Lanyon Place
16805	CSU Advisor	Housing Services	Antrim Officer
16810	CSU Advisor	Housing Services	Ballymena
13062	Joiner	DLO	Stockmans
14645	Clerical Officer	НВ	Newtownards
15757	Joiner	DLO	Stockmans
15755	Joiner	DLO	Stockmans
16314	Coding Clerk	DLO	Stockmans
16328	Joiner	DLO	Portadown
12211	Electrician (Numerous)	DLO	Stockmans
16690	Joiner	DLO	Stockmans
16692	Joiner	DLO	Stockmans
16773	Quality Inspectors	Asset Management	Derry
16774	Quality Inspectors	Asset Management	Derry
16808	CSU Advisor	Housing Services	Ballymena
16804	Technical Officer	Housing Services	Ballymena
16809	CSU Advisor	Housing Services	Ballymena
16851	Groundsperson	DLO	Coleraine
16866	Admin Officer	Regonal Services	Derry
16868	Heating Inspector	Asset Management	Ballymena